
- -__ - __-_ - _ _ _ _ _ - .. -

i S,f .~,sA.y
; I *E UNITED STATES
i '! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
g . . . . . ,# WASHINGTON, D C. 20555 4 001

Applied Management Systems, Inc. 3 311994ATTN: Hargaret Hutchinson
6116 Executive Boulevard - Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchinson:

Subject: Modification No. 8 to Task Order No. 5 under,

|

Contract No. NRC-33-92-203

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in theamount of $1,580,000.00 which increases the amount obligated to the task order
from $3,749,400.00 to $5,329,400.00.
hereby made: Accordingly, the following change is

,

The fourth paragraph, first sentence, of the definitization letter is revised
to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is
$5,329,400.00 of which $5,124,423.08 represents the reimbursable costs
and the amount of $204,976.92 represents the fixed fee "

Accounting Data for Modification No. 8 to Task Order No. 5 are as follows:

B&R No.: 410-20-615-700
JOB No.: D1391
APPN No.: 31X0200.410
B0C: 252A
Obligated Amount: $1,580,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order, including the
ceiling amount of $5,329,465.24 remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the dateof this action is given below:

lotal FY 92 obligation $1,450,000.00 i
Total FY 93 obligation $2,299,400.00
Total FY 94 obligation $1,580,000.00
Cumulative total of NRC obligation $5,329,400.00 )

|

9402250202 940131
9[-203 PDRP 1

-3 ,

-

-___ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _



__

.

..

Contract No. NRC-33-92-203
Modification No. 8, Task Order No. 5
Page 2

Task Order Summary

Title: Studies to Support NRC ADP Planning i

Type: Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee
Term: 8/3/92 - 7/31/94
Project Officer: John Burton

:
Task Manager: Richard Hartfield
Alternate Task Manager: William Usilton

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please coritact Diana
Clark, Senior Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-4286.

Sincerely,

-

Mary Jo Matt a Contracting Offic'er
Contract Administration Branch No. 2'

Division of Contracts and
Property Management

Office of Administration

.,

6

8

i

l

9

1

b
t

f

i

t

, -

, . . _ . . - _ - _ . - _ , _ _ _ _



. ~. . , , . . , . . ~ . - . . . . . . . ,_..>-.n. , , .. , , . . . .. . . - , a

i

h

4 ,

,

, >

N - j

w
O
4
CL

!

i

I

|

"
t;

i

s

,

6

I

O WI
w 02 .

H 'N , [
mH ;
On
wN ?

n M v4
m WO

.Cb*
F

'Q,

*4 O

ed O
HO .

kE fr.
.i*EL w

4W H
si4 3

i d it. ?

O2 I
Z3 O
MO O
MI H >

M 2 ,

O H +

ww I
o oc N
fa; 4 bJ

* 4 E
3m <t*

4O IK t

M <r' W*a z. !n h

H 3 e- H
z <g H .g
w >= 2. '

E5ww a - .j
CC. Z 3

3 m
U
O a:

,
fr w
CL CQ H

E CK i,ao
2 EL

L.gh .

ya f

wW !
O
tr M t
OE

. tw
X >* I
mM

I'ef >-
HM ,

'1
&

W
u t
If1 !

E> I
a t

ao :
4

O
k,o

1 0

,
.

*wn
(D O
EO 1

*> e
2M i.

o
'H r4

O5
** *t N ;-m m en
N F* I F

* I,* 3 C'
s.411d'8.'.d)

@ fn
H on . ;s u
N |o >

g , -e . . , , - - - -- .-- -- - - . - . . . - - . , ~..


